
Auckland

Hawera - Taranaki

Hamilton - Bay of Plenty

Levin - Manawatū

Christchurch - South Island

Russell Miller
Account Manager
021 853 012
russell@ultigroup.co.nz

Johan Botha
Operations Lead
021 967 605 
jbotha@ultigroup.co.nz

Jesse Lambly
Account Manager
021 527 964
jesse.l@ultigroup.co.nz

JP Jonker
Responsive Service Coordinator
027 231 16 59
jp.j@ultigroup.co.nz

Jack Ellis
Operations Lead
020 433 8954
jack.e@ultigroup.co.nz

Amos Madsen
Operations Lead
022 411 4660
amos.m@ultigroup.co.nz

Alex Jackman
Account Manager
027 562 0138
alex.j@ultigroup.co.nz

Paul Brunton
Operations Lead
027 392 42 26
paul@ultigroup.co.nz

Caleb Fieldsend
Operations Lead
022 315 7295
caleb.f@ultigroup.co.nz

Brent Filleul
Account Manager
021 228 3862
brent@ultigroup.co.nz

Andrew Jones
Account Manager
021 245 9207
ajones@ultigroup.co.nz

                0800 807 753                         ultigroup.co.nz                           hello@ultigroup.co.nz

Kerikeri - Far North

National Support

Ben Suckling 
National Sale Manager
021 242 3087
ben@ultigroup.co.nz

Kalum Piyasena
National Service Manager
021 220 9064
kalum.p@ultigroup.co.nz

Rhys Clareburt
National BDM
021 668 780 
rhys.c@ultigroup.co.nz

Nathan Simmons
National Operations Manager
021 220 9064
nathan.s@ultigroup.co.nz

Manufacturing

Local Branches

Regional Support
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